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Corp Brand Website Toll-Free Number

America's Best
America's Best Inn & Suites americasbestinn.com 855.537.4573
Country Hearth Inn & Suites countryhearth.com 888.4HEARTH (443.2784)

Best Western bestwestern.com
800-780-7234

Budget Host budgethost.com 800.BUDHOST (283.4678)

Budget Suites budgetsuites.com 866.877.2000

Carlson
Country Inns & Suites countryinns.com 800.830.5222
Park Inn parkinn.com 800.670.7275
Radisson radisson.com 800.967.9033

Choice Hotels choicehotels.com 877.424.6423

Ascend Collection ascendcollection.com 877.424.6423
Cambria Suites cambriasuites.com 877.424.6423
Clarion clarionhotel.com 877.424.6423
Comfort Inn comfortinn.com 877.424.6423
Comfort Suites comfortsuites.com 877.424.6423
EconoLodge econolodge.com 877.424.6423
MainStay Suites mainstaysuites.com 877.424.6423
Quality Inn qualityinn.com 877.424.6423
Rodeway Inn rodewayinn.com 877.424.6423
Sleep Inn sleepinn.com 877.424.6423
Suburban Extended Stay suburbanhotels.com 877.424.6423

Drury Hotels druryhotels.com 800.DRURYINN (378.7946)

Extended Stay Hotels extendedstayhotels.com 800.804.3724

Crossland Economy Studio crosslandstudios.com 877.398.3633
Extended Stay America extendedstayamerica.com 800.804.3724
Extended Stay Deluxe extendedstaydeluxe.com 800.804.3724
Homestead Studio Suites homtesteadhotels.com 800.804.3724
StudioPLUS Deluxe Studios studioplus.com 800.804.3724

Four Seasons fourseasons.com 800.819.5053
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Hilton hilton.com 800.HILTONS (445.8667) // 
800.368.1133

Doubletree 800.HILTONS (445.8667) // 
800.368.1133

Embassy Suites 800.HILTONS (445.8667) // 
800.368.1133

Hampton Hotels 800.HILTONS (445.8667) // 
800.368.1133

Hilton Garden Inn 800.HILTONS (445.8667) // 
800.368.1133

Hilton Hotels & Resorts 800.HILTONS (445.8667) // 
800.368.1133

Home2 Suites 800.HILTONS (445.8667) // 
800.368.1133

Homewood Suites 800.HILTONS (445.8667) // 
800.368.1133

Hyatt hyatt.com 800.233.1234 // 800.323.7249

Hyatt Hotels 800.233.1234 // 800.323.7249
Hyatt Place 800.233.1234 // 800.323.7249
Hyatt Regency 800.233.1234 // 800.323.7249
Grand Hyatt 800.233.1234 // 800.323.7249

InterContinental Hotels Group ihg.com 877.424.2449

Candlewood Suites 877.CANDLEWOOD (226.9663)
Crowne Plaza 877.2CROWNE (227.6963)
Holiday Inn holidayinn.com 888.HOLIDAY (465.4329)
Holiday Inn Express hiexpress.com 888.HOLIDAY (465.4329)
Hotel Indigo 877.8INDIGO (846.9446)
Intercontinental Hotel 888.ICHOTELS(424.68357)
Staybridge Suites 877.238.8889

La Quinta Inn & Suites lq.com 800.SLEEPLQ (753.3757)

Marriott marriott.com 888.236.2427

Aloft Hotels 877.462.5638
Courtyard 888.236.2427
Fairfield Inn & Suites 888.236.2427
Four Points 800.368.7764
JW Marriot 888.236.2427
Le Meridien 800.543.4300
The Luxury Collection 800.325.3589
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Marriott Hotels & Resorts 888.236.2427
Renaissance 888.236.2427
Residence Inn 888.236.2427
The Ritz-Carlton 800.542.8680
Sheraton 800.325.3535
Springhill Suites 888.236.2427
St. Regis Hotels & Resorts 877.787.3447
TownePlace Suites 888.236.2427
W 877.WHOTELS (946.8357)
Westin 800.WESTIN1 (937.8461)

Motel 6 motel6.com 800.899.9841

Studio 6 staystudio6.com 800.899.9841

Omni Hotels omnihotels.com 888.444.6664

Red Lion Hotels redlion.com 844.248.7467

Red Roof redroof.com 800.REDROOF (733.7663)

Wyndham Hotel Group wyndhamhotelgroup.com 800.407.9832

Baymont Inn & Suites baymontinns.com 800.337.0550

Days Inn daysinn.com 800.225.3297
Hawthorn Suites hawthorn.com 800.337.0202
Howard Johnson hojo.com 800.221.5801
Knights Inn knightsinn.com 800.843.5644
Microtel Inn & Suites microtelinn.com 800.337.0050
Ramada ramada.com 800.854.9517
Super 8 super8.com 800.454.3213
Travelodge travelodge.com 800.525.4055
Wingate by Wyndham wingatehotels.com 800.337.0077
Wyndham Hotels & Resorts wyndham.com 877.999.3223

Woodspring Hotels woodspring.com 844.974.6835

Vantage Hospitality Group
America's Best Value Inn americasbestvalueinn.com 888.315.2378
Lexington Hotels www.lexingtonhotels.com 877.539.7070


